School/Player Name

Bloomfield JU
Adrian DeVuyst
Amanda Gripe
Lysette Meulemann
Brenna Murphy
Anna Overmoyer
Matt Staples

Zach Starke

Jordan Strapp
Kaitlyn Tiffany

Geneseo JU
Adnan Ali
Charles Aten
Connor Callahan
Kathleen Herlihy
Connie Lin
Claire Dehm

Joe Rutigliano
Janelle Veazey

Honeoye JU
Delany Braun
Laura Dunn
Nicole Eigbrett
Steve Exley

Brad Muscarella
Christin Palumbo
Cassey Schmidt
Cassie Stauffer

Keshequa JU
Tom Bailey
Brian Gordinier
Sarah Gray
Cody Jones

Matt Moran
John Peritore
Bert Provorse
Amanda Reichard
Jeremy Smith
Nick Snyder
Dustin Stapleton
Charise

Kayla

Yr.

fr
SO
jr
SO
SO
jr
SO

SO
fr

SO
fr

SO
SO
SO
fr

SO

SO

SO
SO
SO
SO

SO

jr
jr

fr
jr
jr
jr
SO
fr

fr

Pts.

495
60
90

0
140
30
0
70
105
0

675
20
135
100
50
60
20
140
150

305
10
20
75

140

10

50

340
90
40

10

10
45
15

20
100
0
10

T-U — T-U
20 — 91
6 — 13
9 — 11
0—1
14 — 22
3— 8
0— 4
7 — 13
11 — 18
0—1
69 — 108
2—5
14 — 21
10 — 11
5— 8
6 —9
2—7
15 — 25
15 — 22
31 — 57
1—5
2—2
8 — 16
14 — 23
1—2
5—9
35 — 87
9 — 12
4 — 8
0—2
1—3
1—3
5—123
2—5
0—6
2—11
10 — 12
0—1
1—1

Pct.
0.55
0.46
0.82
0.00
0.64
0.38
0.00
0.54
0.61
0.00

0.64
0.40
0.67
0.91
0.62
0.67
0.29
0.60
0.68

0.54
0.20
1.00
0.50
0.61

0.50

0.56

0.40
0.75
0.50
0.00
0.33

0.33
0.22
0.40
0.00
0.18
0.83
0.00
1.00
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Right — Total Toss-Up Pen. Games / Halves Pts.
Played / Played per half

9.2
4.6
6.9
0.0
10.8
2.5
0.0
6.4
8.8
0.0

-8
20.0
7.5
10.0
8.3
8.6
1.5
7.0
11.5

+ 6
0.8
10.0
10.7
7.0

1.1

2.2

4.2
15.0
10.0
0.0
0.8

5.0
7.5
1.7
0.0
2.0
7.7
0.0
2.5



School/Player Name Yr. Pts. Right — Total Toss-Up Pen. Games / Halves DPts.

T-U — T-U Pct. Played / Played per half
Lima Christian JU 200 21 — 53 040 2 48 4.2
Sean Cipriano jr 10 1—3 0.33 0 6/9 1.1
Nathan Moffett 30 3 — 12 0.25 0 4 /7 4.3
Stephanie Paszko fr 60 6 — 16 0.38 0 6/ 11 5.5
Solomon Steinke jr 35 4 — 10 0.40 1 2/4 8.8
Alex Ulbright jr 5 1—2 0.50 1 4/7 0.7
Laura Wendlandt fr 60 6 — 10 0.60 0 6 / 10 6.0
Livonia JU 500 52 - 112 046 4 88 -8
Brandon Braun 80 8§ — 15 0.53 0 4/6 13.3
Alyssa Jewell so 160 16 — 25 0.64 0 10 / 20 8.0
Samantha Jewell 40 4 — 4 1.00 0 4 /8 5.0
Adam Listman so 100 11 — 39 0.28 2 11 / 19 53
Kyle Otta so 10 1—6 0.17 0 8/ 14 0.7
Justin Vaughn so 110 12 — 23 0.52 2 12 / 21 5.2



